
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Text

130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org

SB 821 Chaney Street Curb, Gutter, Sidewalk and Street Improvement Project Contract Change Order,
CIP Project No. Z10010

Authorize the City Manager to execute a change order in the amount of $20,443.60 to be paid to I.E. General
Engineering.

File #: ID# 19-382, Version: 1

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 4/23/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

